
SCHEDULE - PANTHERS
fall 2017 / DOWNSVIEW COED

Oct. 20, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 14, 17 0 BRUINS 8 PANTHERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Sep 21, 17 0 PANTHERS 6 PREDATORS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Sep 28, 17 0 PANTHERS 9 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 05, 17 8 MUSTANGS 4 PANTHERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 12, 17 11 RENEGADES 0 PANTHERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 19, 17 5 PANTHERS 2 BRUINS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 26, 17 4 DUCKS 0 PANTHERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 02, 17 2 PANTHERS 1 DUCKS 6:30 pm Rinx

Thu, Nov 09, 17 1 BRUINS 6 PANTHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 16, 17 1 PANTHERS 13 RENEGADES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 23, 17 11 PREDATORS 1 PANTHERS 7:30 pm Rinx

Sun, Nov 26, 17 5 PANTHERS 3 DUCKS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 03, 17 'A' SF 7 RENEGADES 2 PANTHERS 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 14, 17 'B' F - PREDATORS - PANTHERS 7:30 pm Rinx


